
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Existing Pavement Layout Proposed Pavement Layout 

11600 

3700 

11600 

7300 

New Furniture 

To match existing 

Portable smart screen breathable 

mesh panel with stainless steel post 

and base. Cafe Windbreak stainless 

steel barrier post has a sturdy 10kg 

base and a tapered finial & floating 

ring that ensures a simple 

installation and pack away at the 

end of the day. Supplied by the 

brewery. 

Sherwood Picnic table stained ebony 

to match existing furniture. Supplied 

by the brewery 

Branded parasols supplied by the 

brewery 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PROPOSED PAVEMENT 

LAYOUT  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EXISTING PAVEMENT 

LAYOUT 


